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DRAGON

TRIESTE
GIOIA TAURO
GENOA
LA SPEZIA
SINES

NEW YORK
BOSTON
NORFOLK
CHARLESTON

FREEPORT

MEDGULF

SERVICE

GIOIA TAURO
NAPLES
LEGHORN
GENOA
BARCELONA
VALENCIA
SINES

SAVANNAH
FREEPORT
MIAMI
VERACRUZ
ALTAMIRA

HOUSTON

NEW ORLEANS

CALIFORNIA
EXPRESS

GIOIA TAURO
CIVITAVECCHIA
FOS-SUR-MER
LA SPEZIA
BARCELONA
VALENCIA
LAS PALMAS

MANZANILLO
LOS ANGELES
OAKLAND
SEATTLE

VANCOUVER
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TRANSATLANTIC SERVICES
ALL SERVICES OVERVIEW

EMUSA

ASHODOD
HAIFA
FOS - SUR - MER
NAPLES
LEGHORN
BARCELONA
VALENCIA

NEW YORK
PHILADELPHIA
NORFOLK
BALTIMORE
CHARLESTON
SAVANNAH

VALENCIA

MED

CANADIAN

SERVICE

GIOIA TAURO
SALERNO
LEGHORN

GENOA
VALENCIA
SINES

HALIFAX
MONTREAL

GIOIA TAURO

CANADA
EXPRESS

SINES
VIGO
GUON
BILBAO
FELIXSTOWE
ANTWERP
LE HAVRE

MONTREAL
HALIFAX

MALAGA
SINES

MONTREAL

EXPRESS 1

ANTWERP
BREMERHAVEN
LE HAVRE
LIVERPOOL

MONTREAL

ANTWERP

ECUADOR -
NWC - USA

ST PETERSBURG
BREMERHAVEN

CHARLESTON
FREEPORT
CRISTOBAL
RODMAN
PAITA
GUAYAQUIL
CRISTOBAL
MOIN

ANTWERP

ROTTERDAM
ST PETERSBURG

ALBATROS

SERVICE

XINGANG
DALIAN
GWANGYANG
NINGBO
YANTIAN
SINGAPORE

FELIXSTOWE

LONDON GATEWAY
BREMERHAVEN

GDANSK

BREMERHAVEN

ANTWERP
FELIXSTOWE

BOSTON
NEW YORK
FREEPORT

NINGBO
XINGANG

NEUSEC 2

BREMERHAVEN
ROTTERDAM
ANTWERP
LE HAVRE

PHILADELPHIA
NEW YORK
NORFOLK
BALTIMORE

SAVANNAH
CHARLESTON

BREMERHAVEN

MEXICO
GULF
EXPRESS

ANTWERP
ROTTERDAM
BREMERHAVEN

FREEPORT
VERACRUZ
ALTAMIRA
HOUSTON
NEW ORLEANS
MOBILE
FREEPORT

FELIXSTOWE
ANTWERP



WESTBOUND



DRAGON

WESTBOUND

* Weekly sailings

* Exclusive link from Italy, France and
Portugal to Main USEC ports

Note: Transit times are indicative and subject to change, please visit msc.com

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA

Boston
New York

Norfolk

Charleston

Freeport o

TRIESTE
GIOIA TAURO
GENOA

LA SPEZIA

SINES

NEW YORK BOSTON
21 25
17 21
13 17
12 16
7 11

3

To ensure you have the latest version of our
flyers, please to get the latest
updates as soon as they’re available.

NORFOLK

28

24

20

19

14

La Spezia
Genoa

CHARLESTON

32
28
24
23

18

Trieste

Gioia Tauro

FREEPORT

34
30
26
25

20



https://www.msc.com/en/lp/form-shipping-europe-to-usa

WEST MEDITERRANEAN

TO USA SOUTH & GULF
MEDGULF SERVICE

WESTBOUND

- Weekly sailings
 Full USA Gulf and Mexico direct

coverage from ltaly, Spain and
Portugal

« Best transit times in the market to
Savannah and Miami

« Unique coverage from west med to
Bahamas

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA

New Orleans  ggvannah

Houston (L

Veracruz

GIOIA TAURO
NAPLES
LEGHORN
GENOA

BARCELONA
VALENCIA
SINES

SAVANNAH

24
21
18
16

14
12
9

FREEPORT

26
23
20
18

16
14
11

MIAMI

27
24
21
19

17
15
12

VERACRUZ

31
28
25
23

21
19
16

ALTAMIRA

32
29
26
24

22
20
17

Barcelona
Valencia

HOUSTON

35
32
29
27

25
23
20

Gioia Tauro

NEW ORLEANS
39
36
33
31

29
27
24



WEST MEDITERRANEAN
TO NORTH AMERICA PACIFIC
CALIFORNIA EXPRESS

WESTBOUND

« Weekly sailings
« Exclusive all water service from

Mediterranean to North America
West Coast

- Seattle destination as MSC exclusive
call

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA

Vancouver
©)

Seattle ]
La Spezia

Civitavecchia

Oakland Gioia Tauro

Los Angeles

Las Palmas

Manzanillo

Rodman

MANZANILLO LOS ANGELES OAKLAND SEATTLE VANCOUVER
GIOIA TAURO 36 41 43 50 52
CIVITAVECCHIA 33 38 40 47 49
FOS-SUR-MER 30 35 37 44 46
LA SPEZIA 27 32 34 41 43
BARCELONA 25 30 32 39 41
VALENCIA 23 28 30 37 39
LAS PALAMAS 18 22 25 31 35



EMUSA

TURKIYE/WMED
To USA EAST COAST Fos-Sur-Mer

New York Barcelona
Valencia

Leghorn
Naples

WESTBOUND

* Weekly sailings
* Exclusive link ex Main MED origins to

all USEC
. NEW YORK PHILADELPHIA NORFOLK BALTIMORE CHARLESTON SAVANNAH
* Unique coverage from north and
south of Italy to Philadelphia, ASHDOD 26 29 31 33 37 38
Baltimore and main USEC HAIFA 55 28 30 32 . .
» Best transit times in the market to
FOS 18 21 23 25 29 30
New York and Savannah
NAPLES 15 18 20 22 26 27
LEGHORN 13 16 18 20 24 25
BARCELONA 11 14 16 18 22 23
VALENCIA 9 12 14 16 20 21
Note: Transit times are indicative and subject to change, please visit msc.com m To ensure you have the latest version of our
flyers, please to get the latest

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA sc updates as soon as they’re available.


https://www.msc.com/en/lp/form-shipping-europe-to-usa

WEST MEDITERRANEAN

TO CANADA
MED CANADIAN SERVICE

WESTBOUND

» Weekly sailings

* Market leading service from lItaly,
Spain and Portugal to Canada

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA

o)
Montreal

Halifax

Salerno

Gioia Tauro

HALIFAX MONTREAL
GIOIA TAURO 19 23
SALERNO 17 21
LEGHORN 15 19
GENOA 13 17
VALENCIA 10 14
SINES 6 10



NORTH EUROPE TO CANADA
CANADA EXPRESS

WESTBOUND

» Weekly sailings
» Exclusive connection from London
Gateway to Montreal

* Unique and direct link from North of
Spain to Montreal

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA

Montreal

SINES

VIGO

GION
BILBAO
FELIXSTOWE
ANTWERP

LE HAVRE

Halifax

MONTREAL

24

22

20

18

14

11

10

Felixstowe

Antwerp

Le Havre

Bilbao

Malaga

HALIFAX

29

27

25

23

19

16

15

iI«l .



NORTH EUROPE TO CANADA

MONTREAL EXPRESS 1

WESTBOUND

«  Weekly sailings

- Extensive coverage from North
Europe to Montreal

- Faster connection from Liverpool
and Le Havre to Montreal

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA

Montreal O

ANTWERP

BREMERHAVEN

LE HAVRE

LIVERPOOL

MONTREAL

19

16

14

10

Liverpool

Bremerhaven

Antwerp
Le Havre

I+l .



NORTH EUROPE TO USA
AND ECUADOR
ECUADOR - NWC - USA

St Petersburg

Bremerhaven

WESTBOUND i

Charleston

e O Freeport
« Weekly sailings
* Exclusive Charleston and
Norfolk service dedicated to North
. CHARLESTON NORFOLK FREEPORT
Europe from Bremerhaven and Baltic
SAINT PETERSBOURG 14 16 19
BREMERHAVEN 10 12 15

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA sc
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NORTH EUROPE

TO USA
NEUSEC 2

WESTBOUND

Weekly sailings

Best connection and transit time
from Le Havre, Antwerp, Rotterdam
and Bremerhaven to East Coast

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA

Boston

New York
Philadelphia

Baltimore
Norfolk

Charleston
Savannah

BREMERHAVEN

ROTTERDAM

ANTWERP

LE HAVRE

BOSTON

15

13

11

PHILADELPHIA

17

15

13

11

NEW YORK

19

17

15

14

NORFOLK

22

20

18

16

BALTIMORE

23

21

20

17

Bremerhaven

Rotterdam
Antwerp

Le Havre
SAVANNAH CHARLESTON
26 28
24 26
23 25
20 22
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NORTH EUROPE
TO MEXICO & GULF
MEXICO GULF EXPRESS

WESTBOUND

«  Weekly sailings

+ Dedicated Express Mexico service
connecting Germany, The Netherlands and
Belgium with Altamira, Veracruz and the
USA Gulf

+ Extensive coverage of the USA Gulf ports

«  Weekly connection to Jacksonville & Port
Everglades in transhipment via FreePort

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA

New Orleans

Houston

Altamira

Veracruz

FELIXSTOWE

ANTWERP

ROTTERDAM

BREMERHAVEN

O Mobile

Freeport

FREEPORT
17
15
13

11

VERACRUZ

21

19

17

15

ALTAMIRA

24

21

19

17

HOUSTON

27

25

23

21

Felixstowe

NEW ORLEANS

30

28

26

24

Bremerhaven

Rotterdam
Antwerp

MOBILE

32
30

28

26




EASTBOUND

14



USA (NORTH ATLANTIC)
TO WEST MEDITERRANEAN
MEDUSEC SERVICE

EASTBOUND

» Extended direct coverage to all
major ports in the Mediterranean
region

* Exclusive connection to South Italy
ports

« Comprehensive coverage of North
Africa and Adriatic ports

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA

Gegoa
Leghorn
New YoBr(izSton Naples
Baltimore
Norfolk Gioia Tauro
Charleston
Savannah
MALAGA VALENCIA GIOIA TAURO NAPLES LEGHORN GENOA
NEW YORK 23 24 28 30 33 35
BOSTON 20 22 25 28 31 33
NORFOLK 17 19 22 25 28 30
BALTIMORE 15 17 20 23 26 28
SAVANNAH 11 13 16 19 22 24
CHARLESTON 10 11 15 17 20 22

m
SC ’



USA (SOUTH & GULF)
TO WEST MEDITERRANEAN
MEDGULF SERVICE

N

(=) EAsTBOUND

$

* The most direct port pairs
connection

* Direct weekly connection with
Southern Italy ports

» Weekly sailings from New Orleans

 Worldwide coverage from Freeport
hub

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA

Barcelona

. Valencia
Slneg
Gioia Tauro

Houston New Orleans

Altamira

Veracruz
BARCELONA GIOIA TAURO NAPLES LEGHORN GENOA VALENCIA SINES
VERACRUZ 26 29 31 34 38 39 43
ALTAMIRA 25 28 30 33 37 37 41
HOUSTON 21 24 26 29 33 34 38
NEW ORLEANS 18 21 23 26 30 31 35
FREEPORT 14 17 19 22 26 26 30



NORTH AMERICA PACIFIC
TO WEST MEDITERRANEAN

CALIFORNIA EXPRESS

N

(=) EAsTBOUND

$

» Exclusive direct service connecting
Canadian and US West Coast to West
Mediterranean region

 Worldwide coverage from Cristobal
hub

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA

Vancouver
Seattle

La Spezia

Civitavecchia

Oakland

SEATTLE

VANCOUVER

OAKLAND

LOS ANGELES

LAZARO CARDENAS

RODMAN

COLON

CRISTOBAL

Los Angeles

43

41

33

30

24

Lazaro Cardenas

45

43

35

32

26

Colon

49

47

39

36

30

MARSAXLOKK GIOIA TAURO CIVITAVECCHIA FOS SUR MER

52

50

42

39

33

LA SPEZIA

54

52

44

41

35

O Las Palmas

BARCELONA

58

56

48

45

39

VALENCIA

59

57

49

46

40

Gioia Tauro

Marsaxlokk

LAS PALMAS

63

61

53

50

44
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USA TO TURKIYE
AND WEST MEDITERRANEAN -

E M U SA New York Barcelona

Philadelphia )
Baltimo?e Valencia

Norfolk

Charleston
Savannah

Leghorn
Naples
Gioia Tauro

EASTBOUND

» Extensive US East Coast coverage

including exclusive direct calls from
Boston and Philadelphia

GIOAIA
° Connection tO extensive East VALENCIA HAIFA ASHDOD FOS NAPLES LEGHORN BARCELONA VALENCIA
TAURO
Mediterranean and Black Sea
NEW YORK 26 30 36 34 40 37 40 35
network
PHILADELPHIA 24 28 34 32 38 35 38 33
N . . SAVANNAH 21 25 31 29 35 32 35 30
* Market leading transit times to
Turkey CHARLESTON 19 23 29 27 33 30 33 28
NORFOLK 20 24 30 28 34 31 34 29
BALTIMORE 13 17 23 21 27 24 27 22
©C ight MSC Medit Shipping C SA
opyrig editerranean Shipping Company sc 18



CANADA
TO WEST MEDITERRANEAN

MED CANADIAN SERVICE

EASTBOUND

* Direct standalone service
ex Montreal to Mediterranean region

« Extended coverage of all major
Mediterranean ports

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA

MONTREAL

Montreal

Salerno

Valencia

Gioia Tauro

GIOIA TAURO SALERNO LEGHORN GENOA VALENCIA SINES

12 13 16 17 20 24



CANADA TO NORTH EUROPE
CANADA EXPRESS

N

(=) EAsTBOUND

$

« Coverage from both Montreal and
Halifax

« Connection to extensive UK, Ireland,
Baltic and Scandinavian network

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA

Felixstowe

Antwerp

O
Le Havre

Halifax
Montreal
Bilbao
Malaga
SINES VIGO GION BILBAO FELIXSTOWE ANTWERP LE HAVRE
MONTREAL 15 17 19 20
HALIFAX 11 13 14 15
MALAGA

20



CANADA TO NORTH EUROPE

MONTREAL EXPRESS 1

Liverpool
(0]

Bremerhaven

Antwerp
Le Havre
: Montreal
(=) EASTBOUND
* Excellent transit times to Belgium
and Germany
« Connection to extensive UK, Ireland,
. . . ANTWERP BREMERHAVEN LE HAVRE LIVERPOOL
Baltic and Scandinavian network
MONTREAL 10 13 16 19

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA sc
21



Bremerhaven

USA |
TO NORTH EUROPE 2
NEUSEC 2

Boston
New York

“e[ EAST BOU N D Baltimore

$

N

Norfolk

* Market leading transit times from
New York

« Connection to extensive UK, Ireland,
Baltic and Scandinavian network

LE HAVRE ANTWERP BREMERHAVEN
NORFOLK
BALTIMORE

NEW YORK

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA sc
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MEXICO & GULF
TO NORTH EUROPE
MEXICO GULF EXPRESS

N

(=) EASTBOUND

$

« Comprehensive direct coverage from
Mexico and US Gulf

» (Cargo connecting in Freeport from
Boston, Jacksonville and Philadelphia

« Connection to extensive UK, Baltic
and Scandinavian network

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA

Houston

Altamira

Veracruz

VERACRUZ

ALTAMIRA

HOUSTON

NEW ORLEANS

MOBILE

FREEPORT

Freeport

ANTWERP

21

20

18

15

14

11

ROTTERDAM

24

23

21

18

16

13

O Bremerhaven
Rotterdam
Antwerp

BREMERHAVEN

26

24

22

20

18

15

23
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https://www.facebook.com/MSCCargo/
https://www.instagram.com/msccargo/
https://it.linkedin.com/company/msc-mediterranean-shipping-co--s-a-/jobs
https://twitter.com/msccargo
https://twitter.com/msccargo
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